Networking Communication Components
RT Series
Lan Transformer
Part number: RT14P05
Part name :Giga Transformer Single Port support PoE+
● Compliant and peak reflow temperature rating 245°C .
●  Meets IEEE802.3 specification.
●  Excellent common mode noise suppression.
● Packaging specification is reel.
      ( RT14P□□ : Reel )
Part Number Code
RT 1 4 P □□
Serial number
Type
Application Category
Ports
Product Symbol
Feature
Administrator
印章
BBXP
印章
BBXP
印章
BBXP
印章
BBXP
印章
REV.                 Description                       Date   Drawn Designed Approved
   A               Specification issued             07.12.2013   Yuxuan.Xiang Yuxuan.Xiang James.Cheng
Administrator
印章
PIN 1
RT14P05 XX XX
Maglayer Part Number Year
Week
Mechanical Dimension And Marking
Suggested Land Pattern
Drawn    Yuxuan.Xiang     Designed    Yuxuan.Xiang    Approved   James.Cheng
UNIT mm inch
a
b
c
d
e
13.97
16.51
11.70
1.27
0.76
0.550
0.650
0.461
0.050
0.030
cb
a
d e
UNIT         mm                                   inch
   A    17.50 +0.254/-0.254       0.689 +0.010/-0.010
   B    15.00 +0.254/-0.254       0.591 +0.010/-0.010
   C    5.40 +0.254/-0.254         0.213 +0.010/-0.010
   D    1.27 +0.254/-0.254         0.050 +0.010/-0.010
   E    0.50 +0.127/-0.127         0.020 +0.005/-0.005
   F    12.40 +0.254/-0.254       0.488 +0.010/-0.010
A
B